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29634 SFR 425 08/16/2011

19538 M H 125 05/13/2002

2024HX Base Yr

374 SW ALOE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 2,268 106.0000 97.52 221,175 2011 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 MODULAR 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2204

BAS 2,204 100 2,204 195,590

UOP 320 20 64 5,679

2,524 2,268 201,269

BAS= W76 S29 E17 UOP=  S16 E20 N16 W20$ E59 N29$.
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76
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17
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29

UOP16

20

16

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 100 300

15,600

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


